Employer Information:

Flathead County Water & Sewer District #1 – Evergreen 130 Nicholson Dr. Kalispell, MT 59901 (406)257-5861

It is the policy of Flathead County Water & Sewer District #1 – Evergreen to provide equal employment opportunities to all applicants and employees without regard to any legally protected status such as race, color, religion, gender, national origin, age, disability, or veteran status.

Applicant Information:

Full Name:	
Home Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Daytime Phone:	Evening Phone:
Mobile Phone:	

Driver's License Number (attach copy of license enlarged to 130%):

If hired, are you able to submit proof that you are legally eligible for employment in the United States? Yes _____ No

Please attach resume, which includes as a minimum, history of education, employment, specialized training, skills and achievements. Please provide three employment references and three character references.

I certify that the information provided on this application is truthful and accurate. I understand that providing false or misleading information will be the basis for rejection of my application, or if employment commences, immediate termination.

I authorize Flathead County Water & Sewer District #1 – Evergreen to contact former employers and educational organizations regarding my employment and education. I authorize my former employers and educational organizations to fully and freely communicate information regarding my previous employment, attendance, and grades.

I have carefully read the above certification and I understand and agree to the terms.

Applicant Signature

Date

If an employment relationship is created, I understand that unless I am offered a specific contract of employment signed on behalf of the organization by its Board President, the employment relationship will be "at will". In other words, the relationship will be entirely voluntary in nature and either I or my employer will be able to terminate the employment relationship at any time and without cause. With appropriate notice, I will have the full and complete discretion to end the employment relationship when I choose and for reasons of my choice. Similarly, my employer will have the right. Moreover, no agent, representative, or employee of Flathead County Water & Sewer District #1 – Evergreen, except in a specific written contract of employment signed on behalf of the organization by its Board President, has the power to alter or vary the voluntary nature of the employment relationship.